«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 01:46Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga West 2025/26

14.08.2025
24.08.2025
30.08.2025
07.09.2025
13.09.2025

20.09.2025
26.09.2025
05.10.2025

11.10.2025
19.10.2025
25.10.2025
02.11.2025
07.11.2025

19:15Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

17:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

SC "MSG" Eibiswald
SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

USV Raiffeisen Backerei Café Jechart
Edelschrott

SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen
<. Martin/ S
SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

FC Holcim Ehrenhausen

SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen
Polfing-Brunn

SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen

SC STRASSER BAU Sainz 1922

Hinrunde

- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

- FC Erdbewegung Biichsenmeister &. Nikolai / S 2:2
FV Malerbetrieb Haring &. André / Hoch- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen

- SVYU Immo Resch KFZ Holler &. Sefan ob Stainz

- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

- Lankowitz
- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

- SV POSSEHL Spezialbau junge Gallier
Allerheiligen

- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen
- USV glasmetall Temmel Ragnitz

- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen
UFC TEAM Srommer Siding

SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Soielplan Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 01:46Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga West 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Riickrunde
15.03.2026 15:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - SC "MSG" Eibiswald i
21.03.2026 17:00Uhr FC Erdbewegung Buchsenmeister . Nikolai / S - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen i
29.03.2026 16:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen - FV Malerbetrieb Haring . Andra/ Héch o
04.04.2026 17:00Uhr SvU Immo Resch KFZ Héller &. Sefan ob - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen i
Sainz
12.04.2026 16:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen - USV Raiffeisen Backerei Café Jechart Edelschrott _
18.04.2026 16:00Uhr Lankowitz - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen i
26.04.2026 17:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen - &. Martin/ S i
03.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV POSSEHL Spezialbau junge Gallier - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen i
Allerheiligen
10.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen - FC Holcim Ehrenhausen i
16.05.2026 17:00Uhr USV glasmetall Temmel Ragnitz - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen i
24.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - Pélfing-Brunn i
31.05.2026 17:00Uhr UFC TEAM Srommer Siding - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen i
06.06.2026 17:00Uhr SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Sallhofen - SC STRASSER BAU Stainz 1922 i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



