## Spielplan ST 4 - Gebietsliga West 2025/26

## Hinrunde

14.08.2025	19:15Uhr	SC "MSG" Eibiswald - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	1:2
24.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - FC Erdbewegung Büchsenmeister St. Nikolai / S	2:2
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	FV Malerbetrieb Haring St. Andrä / Höch- SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
07.09.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - SVU Immo Resch KFZ Höller St. Stefan ob Stainz	_:_
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	USV Raiffeisen Bäckerei Café Jechart - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen Edelschrott	_:_
20.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - Lankowitz	_:_
26.09.2025	19:00Uhr	St. Martin / S SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
05.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - SV POSSEHL Spezialbau junge Gallier Allerheiligen	_:_
11.10.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Holcim Ehrenhausen - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
19.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - USV glasmetall Temmel Ragnitz	_:_
25.10.2025	17:00Uhr	Pölfing-Brunn - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - UFC TEAM Strommer Söding	_:_
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	SC STRASSER BAU Stainz 1922 - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_

## Spielplan ST 4 - Gebietsliga West 2025/26

## Rückrunde

15.03.2026	15:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - SC "MSG" Eibiswald	_:_
21.03.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Erdbewegung Büchsenmeister St. Nikolai / S - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
29.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - FV Malerbetrieb Haring St. Andrä / Höch	_:_
04.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Immo Resch KFZ Höller St. Stefan ob - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen Stainz	-÷-
12.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - USV Raiffeisen Bäckerei Café Jechart Edelschrott	_:_
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Lankowitz - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
26.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - St. Martin / S.	_:_
03.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV POSSEHL Spezialbau junge Gallier - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen Allerheiligen	_:_
10.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - FC Holcim Ehrenhausen	_:_
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	USV glasmetall Temmel Ragnitz - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
24.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - Pölfing-Brunn	_:_
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	UFC TEAM Strommer Söding - SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen	_:_
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Zach Gourmet Raiffeisen Stallhofen - SC STRASSER BAU Stainz 1922	_:_